
 
Staff List and Contact Details – September 2022 

First Name Surname Job Title Email Address 

Vanessa Abraham Administrative Assistant SEN 
vanessa.abraham@parksidecc.org.uk 

Maria Almeida Cover Co-ordinator; RS, Geography maria.almeida@parksidecc.org.uk 

Lisa Arneau Teacher of Maths lisa.arneau@parksidecc.org.uk 

Ed Bailey Teacher of Science ed.bailey@parksidecc.org.uk 

Maria Barnett General Assistant maria.barnett@parksidecc.org.uk 

Kate Bayford Head of Geography kate.bayford@parksidecc.org.uk 

Paul Begbie Teaching Assistant paul.begbie@parksidecc.org.uk 

Amanda Betson Teaching Assistant amanda.betson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Rachel Biltcliffe Assistant Principal: Head of Sixth 
and Designated Safeguarding Lead rachel.biltcliffe@parksidecc.org.uk 

Adam Biltcliffe Head of Maths adam.biltcliffe@parksidecc.org.uk 

Dolly  Bonner Reflection Room Supervisor dolly.bonner@parksidecc.org.uk 

Carly Brett Science Technician carly.brett@parksidecc.org.uk 

Tanja Brown Teacher of German tanja.brown@parksidecc.org.uk   

Silvana Brownstone Student Services & Safeguarding 
Officer silvana.brownstone@parksidecc.org.uk 

Teisha Buick Cover Supervisor teisha.buick@parksidecc.org.uk 

Anna Cano-Martinez Behaviour Support Manager anna.cano-martinez@parksidecc.org.uk 

Lorraine Carlton Adult Learn and Train Administrator lorraine.carlton@parksidecc.org.uk 

Jo Cesaro Student Services Administrator 
(Sixth Form) jo.cesaro@parksidecc.org.uk 

Esme Challis Teacher of MFL esme.challis@parksidecc.org.uk 

Lewis Church Assistant Head of Maths lewis.church@parksidecc.org.uk 

Garth Collier Teacher of Science garth.collier@parksidecc.org.uk 

Denbigh Cowley Teacher of Geography denbigh.cowley@parksidecc.org.uk 

Joseph Crane Vice Principal joseph.crane@parksidecc.org.uk 

Muriel Cuzi Teaching Assistant muriel.cuzi@parksidecc.org.uk  
Beth Czlonka Head of History beth.czlonka@parksidecc.org.uk 

Diana D'Urso Teaching Assistant diana.d'urso@parksidecc.org.uk 
Karen Easthope Teacher of English karen.easthope@parksidecc.org.uk 

Natalie Evans Teacher of Drama/Head of Year 7 natalie.evans@parksidecc.org.uk 

Antonia Flack  Teacher of PE antonia.flack@parksidecc.org.uk 

Katie Hannington Assistant Head of MFL katie.hannington@parksidecc.org.uk  
Rosie Holland Cluster HR Administrator rosie.holland@parksidecc.org.uk 

Michael Holloway Teacher of Maths/Head of Year 13 michael.holloway@parksidecc.org.uk 

Hannah Holt Head of English hannah.holt@parksidecc.org.uk 

Daren Howard Cluster Facilities Manager daren.howard@parksidecc.org.uk 

Kate Hulme Teaching Assistant kate.hulme@parksidecc.org.uk  

Daisy Ibsen Teaching Assistant (Mentoring 
Specialist) daisy.ibsen@parksidecc.org.uk 

Imogen Jones Teacher of English imogen.jones@parksidecc.org.uk 
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John Jones Teacher of Economics john.jones@parksidecc.org.uk 

Jemima Jordan Cluster HR Officer jemima.jordan@parksidecc.org.uk 

Corey Keeling Senior ICT Technician corey.keeling@parksidecc.org.uk 

Irena Kell Teacher of Russian irena.kell@parksidecc.org.uk 

Joanne King Adult Learn and Train Manager joanne.king@parksidecc.org.uk 

Vito Kuok Trainee Teacher of Biology vito.kuok@parksidecc.org.uk 

Laura Lavender Admissions Co-Ordinator laura.lavender@parksidecc.org.uk 

Tara Lazenby Head of Create (Arts and Design 
Technology) tara.lazenby@parksidecc.org.uk 

Eliza Le Roy Trainee Teacher of History eliza.leroy@parksidecc.org.uk 

Robert Leeke Science Technician robert.leeke@parksidecc.org.uk 

Susanne Maclay Teacher of Science, Maths and 
German susanne.maclay@parksidecc.org.uk 

Tapas Maiti Teacher of Science tapas.maiti@parksidecc.org.uk 

Alvin Martindale Site Supervisor alvin.martindale@parksidecc.org.uk 

Laura Matine Teacher of Art  laura.matine@parksidecc.org.uk 

Helen McGowan Vice Principal helen.mcgowan@parksidecc.org.uk 

Monty McKeand Teacher of History/Head of Year 8 monty.mckeand@parksidecc.org.uk 

Emilia Mikolajczuk Teaching Assistant (Numeracy) emilia.mikolajczuk@parksidecc.org.uk 

Alexa Minett Assistant Principal alexa.minett@parksidecc.org.uk 

Craig Morrison Executive Principal craig.morrison@parksidecc.org.uk 

Nadine Moshtagh-
Kahnamoi Business Support Co-Ordinator nadine.m-kahnamoi@parksidecc.org.uk  

Zeenat Mujawar SENDCO Assistant zeenat.mujawar@parksidecc.org.uk 

Norma Neeson Lead Teacher CAS norma.neeson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Nicola Nevin SENCO nicola.nevin@parksidecc.org.uk 

Sophia Nousas Teaching Assistant sophia.nousas@parksidecc.org.uk 

Pam O'Grady HR Manager & Cluster Executive 
Support pam.o'grady@parksidecc.org.uk 

John O'Hare Head of Business Foundation 
Programme john.o'hare@parksidecc.org.uk 

Katie Page Teacher of Science/Head of Year 8 katie.page@parksidecc.org.uk 

Audrey Penman Teacher of MFL & DT audrey.penman@parksidecc.org.uk 

Simon Pettit Create Technician simon.pettit@parksidecc.org.uk 

Katharine Radice Teacher of Latin katharine.radice@parksidecc.org.uk 

Hannah Reed Teacher of MFL/Head of Year 12 hannah.reed@parksidecc.org.uk 

Fran Reid Teacher of Music fran.reid@parksidecc.org.uk 

Claire Richardson Deputy SENCO claire.richardson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Fern Richardson Receptionist fern.richardson@parksidecc.org.uk  
Laura Richmond Cluster Head of Finance laura.richmond@parksidecc.org.uk 

Edward Roberts-Rayne Head of Science/Year 11 Lead 
(seconded to leadership team) edward.roberts-rayne@parksidecc.org.uk 

Peter Round Data and Exams Lead peter.round@parksidecc.org.uk 

Elizabeth Sargent Admissions Officer elizabeth.sargent@parksidecc.org.uk 
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Shelley Scripps Attendance Officer & EVC shelley.scripps@parksidecc.org.uk 

Julia Selby Executive Business Manager julia.selby@parksidecc.org.uk 

Maryam Sharifi Teacher of English and Film maryam.sharifi@parksidecc.org.uk 

Andrew Sharpe Teacher of Maths andrew.sharpe@parksidecc.org.uk 

Emma Stephenson ICT Technician emma.stephenson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Zoe Sweet Adult Learn & Train Officer zoe.sweet@parksidecc.org.uk 

Beccy Talmy Assistant Head of English beccy.talmy@parksidecc.org.uk 

Jiabi Tan Cluster Finance Officer jiabi.tan@parksidecc.org.uk 

Gaby Tauscher Assistant Head of Science gaby.tauscher@parksidecc.org.uk 

Tracy Terry Cluster Governance Manager tracy.terry@parksidecc.org.uk 

Clio Thomson Teaching Assistant clio.thomson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Andy Thornely Head of PE andy.thornely@parksidecc.org.uk 

David Thorpe Cluster ICT Service Manager david.thorpe@parksidecc.org.uk 

Mark Turner Assistant Principal mark.turner@parksidecc.org.uk 

Dee Wallace Senior Vice Principal dee.wallace@parksidecc.org.uk 

Elena Ward Teacher of Mathematics/Head of 
Year 9 elena.ward@parksidecc.org.uk 

Maria Weston-Dingle Student Support Worker maria.weston-dingle@parksidecc.org.uk 

Ed White Teacher of Humanities/Assistant 
Head of Humanities ed.white@parksidecc.org.uk 

Lauren Wilson Head of Modern Foreign Languages lauren.wilson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Verity Worth-
Merryweather 

Teacher of English/Professional 
Tutor verity.merryweather@parksidecc.org.uk 
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